
salon services
WOMEN’S SERVICES

        

STARTING AT
womens haircut $90
wash and style $65
formal blowout/updo $85

MEN’S SERVICES
mens haircut

STARTING AT

cleanup
beard trim
clean shave
quick shave
beard colour
head shave
head buzz

$50
$35
$20
$50
$35
$25
$30
$30

COLOUR SERVICES STARTING AT
colour
balayage
balayage + colour
full highlights
full highlights + colour
half highlights
partial highlights
toner
pre-lighten
creative colour

$65
$200
$250
$200
$250
$180
$160
$40

$125
by consultation

CHEMICAL TREATMENTS
relaxer
texturizer
perm

$100
$100
$120

TREATMENTS
wella/sebastian treatments
wellaplex
nioxin dermabrasion treatment
cezanne smoothing system

STARTING AT

STARTING AT
$20 - $30

$35
$60

by consultation


