

STARTING AT

STARTING AT

by consultation

\$20 - \$30

\$65

WOMEN'S SERVICES

formal blowout/updo

TREATMENTS

wellaplex

wella/sebastian treatments

nioxin dermabrasion treatment cezanne smoothing system

wash and style

MEN'S SERVICES	STARTING AT
mens haircut	\$50 \$35
cleanup beard trim	\$35 \$20
clean shave	\$20 \$50
quick shave	\$35
beard colour	\$25
head shave	\$30
head buzz	\$30
COLOUR SERVICES	STARTING AT
colour	\$65
balayage	\$200
balayage + colour	\$250
full highlights	\$200
full highlights + colour	\$250
half highlights partial highlights	\$180 \$160
toner	\$40
pre-lighten	\$125
creative colour	by consultation
CHEMICAL TREATMENTS	STARTING AT
relaxer	\$100
texturizer	\$100
perm	\$120